
PU54.6 WC N Hillsbro WNW
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Herndon Road
0.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
0.1 S 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
1 L >.1 Fayetteville Road
1.1 R 0.9 Massey Chapel Road
2 L 0.4 NC Highway 751
2.4 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
4 L 1.9 Farrington Road
6 R >.1 Barbee Chapel Road
6 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
6.8 R 0.3 Meadowmont Trail
7.1 L >.1 Turn slight left
7.1 R >.1 South Hamilton Road
7.1 L 1 Raleigh Road
8.1 R 0.4 Country Club Road
8.5 S 0.4 East Cameron Avenue
8.9 S 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
9.5 R 0.2 South Graham Street
9.7 L >.1 West Franklin Street
9.7 R 0.3 East Main Street
10 R 0.1 East Weaver Street
10.1 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
10.6 R >.1 North Greensboro Street
10.7 S 0.8 North Greensboro Street
11.4 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
12.6 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
13.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
14 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
17.4 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
18 L 1.8 Borland Road
19.9 R 0.8 Kimbro Road
20.7 R 1.4 Orange Grove Road
22.1 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Road
24.9 R 1.4 Dimmocks Mill Road
26.3 S 0.8 North Nash Street
27 L >.1 Revere Road
27.1 R >.1 Revere Road
27.2 R 1.8 Faucette Mill Road
29 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
30.3 R 0.7 Coleman Loop Road
31 R 0.7 NC 86
31.7 L 0.4 Governor Burke Road
32.1 R 0.3 Governor Drive
32.4 L 0.3 Harold Latta Road
32.7 S 0.5 Orange High School

Road
33.3 R 0.2 Miller Road
33.4 L 0.2 North Scotswood

Boulevard
33.6 R 0.1 North Scotswood

Boulevard

At TurnGo On
33.7 L 0.6 Churton Grove

Boulevard
34.3 R 0.2 Churton Grove

Boulevard
34.6 L 0.5 St Marys Road
35 R 2.9 Lawrence Road
37.9 L 3.3 Old NC Highway 10
41.2 R 6.6 Mount Herman Church

Road
47.8 R >.1 Chapel Hill Road
47.8 L 0.3 West Cornwallis Road
48.2 R 0.1 Hope Valley Road
48.3 R >.1 Hope Valley Road
48.3 S 0.9 Hope Valley Road
49.2 L 0.6 Martin Luther King Jr

Parkway
49.8 R 1.5 Martin Luther King Jr

Parkway
51.3 R 0.3 Fayetteville Road
51.6 L 0.1 Barbee Road
51.7 Uturn 0 Make a U-turn onto

Barbee Road
51.7 R 2 Barbee Road
53.7 R 0.7 Barbee Road
54.4 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road
54.4 S 0.1 Herndon Road
54.6 L >.1 Winding Arch Drive

End of Ride


